Display

Rows

PERRYC2

Release(C): 10:05 Birds: 63 Lofts: 7
Release Wx: SUNNY, NE 6 MPH, 47

Pos Name

O Ok ON -

Green Flag Loft/5
Nykamp & Sons/21
Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons

Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons

Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons
Titanic Pigeons/3
Nykamp & Sons
Travis Wall/14
Travis Wall
Travis Wall
Travis Wall
Travis Wall
Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons
Titanic Pigeons
7R Airforce Loft/4
7R Airforce Loft
Acorn Loft/7
Acorn Loft
Acorn Loft
Travis Wall
Travis Wall
Green Flag Loft
Travis Wall
Nykamp & Sons
Nykamp & Sons
Green Flag Loft
Acorn Loft
Travis Wall

2024 YB Condensed
SNAKE RIVER VALLEY RPC
2024-10-19 10:05

Section Band

w

4050 AU 24 NLI
4440 AU 24 NLI
4436 AU 24 NLI
4141 AU 24 NLI
4142 AU 24 NLI
4285 AU 24 NLI

4479 AU 24 NLI
4085 AU 24 NLI
4419 AU 24 NLI
4411 AU 24 NLI
4417 AU 24 NLI
4447 AU 24 NLI

4421 AU 24 NLI
4281 AU 24 NLI
4276 AU 24 NLI
4124 AU 24 NLI
4278 AU 24 NLI
325 AU 24 SRV
415 AU 24 SRV
434 AU 24 SRV
503 AU 24 SRV
355 AU 24 SRV
4413 AU 24 NLI
4275 AU 24 NLI
465 AU 24 SRV
4568 AU 24 NLI
4078 AU 24 NLI
47612 AU 24 ARPU
474 AU 24 SRV
529 AU 24 SRV
324 AU 24 SRV
429 AU 24 SRV
4448 AU 24 NLI
431 AU 24 SRV
4572 AU 24 NLI
4273 AU 24 NLI
4137 AU 24 NLI
453 AU 24 SRV
302 AU 24 SRV

Color Sex Nom Arrival
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Printed on October 19th 2024, 6:43
pm

Station: PERRY, UT

Arrival Wx: SUNNY, W 2 MPH, 50

Miles yd/min To Win DF Points
12:54:52.4 137.744 1427119 00.00 139
13:07:48.1 147.722 1422.256 00.37 134
13:07:48.6 2 1422191 00.37 129
13:07:491 3 1422126 00.38 124
13:07:49.6 4 1422.061 00.38 119
13:07:496 5 1422.061 00.38 114
13:07:49.6 6 1422.061 00.38 109
13:07:50.8 7 1421.906 00.40 104
13:07:51.4 8 1421.828 00.40 99
13:07:52.0 9 1421750 00.41 94
13:07:52.1 10 1421.737 00.41 89
13:07:521 1M 1421.737 00.41 84
13:07:53.3 12 1421582 00.42 O
13:07:54.3 13 1421.452 00.43 O
13:07:54.8 14 1421.388 00.44 O
12:56:22.1 137.744 1414.669 01.29 O
13:10:12.7 15 1403.749 03.01 O
13:12:08.0 148.676 1398.306 03.46 O
13:12:14.0 2 1397560 03.52 0
13:12:22.0 3 1396.565 04.00 O
13:12:44.0 4 1393.838 04.22 0
13:13:03.0 5 1391490 04.41 O
13:12:53.9 16 1383.678 05.43 0
13:14:28.7 17 1372140 07147 O
13:02:05.5 2 1368.949 0713 O
13:16:32.0 148.974 1368.922 0748 O
13:16:35.0 2 1368.565 07.51 O
13:04:21.7 137.744 1351.623 09.29 O
13:04:22.3 2 1351.548 09.29 0
13:04:23.4 3 1351.410 09.31 O
13:18:54.0 6 1349.509 10.32 O
13:18:58.0 7 1349.045 10.36 O
13:06:17.4 2 1337.247 11.25 O
13:21:11.0 8 1333.802 1249 O
13:23:28.4 18 1309.953 16.17 O
13:23:36.2 19 1309.095 16.25 O
13:12:32.8 3 1292.635 1740 O
13:12:421 4 1291.568 1749 O
13:28:11.0 9 1287.851 19.49 O



Pos Name
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Travis Wall
Travis Wall
Green Flag Loft
Acorn Loft

7R Airforce Loft
Shay Plagmann/9
Shay Plagmann
7R Airforce Loft
Shay Plagmann
Shay Plagmann
Acorn Loft
Shay Plagmann
Shay Plagmann
Shay Plagmann
Shay Plagmann
Titanic Pigeons

Section Band

w
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374 AU 24 SRV
346 AU 24 SRV
4088 AU 24 NLI
546 AU 24 SRV
61 AU 24 SRV
26880 AU 24 AA
485 AU 24 SRV
4449 AU 24 NLI
26816 AU 24 AA
26806 AU 24 AA
476 AU 24 SRV
26849 AU 24 AA
26832 AU 24 AA
26853 AU 24 AA
26883 AU 24 AA
4246 AU 24 NLI

Color Sex Nom Arrival
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13:28:18.0
13:28:22.0
13:14:15.0

13:16:44.4
13:33:33.0
13:33:24.0
13:33:24.0
13:33:45.0
13:33:30.0
13:33:31.0
13:41:33.3
14:25:55.0
14:26:00.0
14:26:03.0
14:28:59.0
15:18:23.6

Miles
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yd/min
1287111
1286.689
1281.001
1264.366
1257.225
1256.584
1256.584
1256.020
1255.982
1255.881
1119.482
1003.662
1003.342
1003.149
992.003
773.563

To Win DF Points
19.56
20.00
19.22
21.52
24.49
24.54
24.54
25.01
25.00
25.01
46.40
01:17
01:17
01:17
01:20
02:23
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